



Easley Church of God and Set Free Church are hosting the annual Soles for Souls 5k walk/run to benefit The Dream Center and PreDestined Teen Outreach. The race will take place Downtown Easley on Saturday, May 18 at 8AM. We are looking for individuals, families, churches and businesses to assist us with this fundraising effort by being a SPONSOR for this amazing event!

Organization or Business Name:
Contact Person:
Mailing Address:
City, State, Zip Code:
Phone Number:
Email:
Sponsorship Levels:
Bronze Sponsor (\$50) Includes recognition before the race and recognition on Soles for Souls event page.
Silver Sponsor (\$100) Includes recognition before the race, recognition on Soles for Souls event page and the opportunity to include marketing material in the race packet (must be provided by sponsor).
Gold Sponsor (\$250) Includes recognition before the race, recognition on social media outlets, the opportunity to include marketing material in the race packet (must be provided by sponsor), company name or logo on back of event t-shirt, banner displayed at event (must be provided by sponsor), and 1 free race registration.
Platinum Sponsor (\$500) Includes recognition before and after the race, recognition on social media outlets, the opportunity to include marketing material in the race packet (must be provided by sponsor), company name or logo on back of event t-shirt, banner prominently displayed at event (must be provided by sponsor), recognition on event advertisements (including: event promo video) and 3 free race registrations.
Corporate Sponsor (\$1,000) Includes recognition before and after the race, BLAST recognition on social media outlets, the opportunity to include marketing material in the race packet (must be provided by sponsor), company name or logo on back of event t-shirt, and 5 free race registrations.

Note: All sponsor names and logos <u>must be received by May 1st</u> in order to be included on t-shirts, signage, or race publications. To submit a logo, contact Sarah Shupert at sshupert@dreamcenterpc.org.

Please make checks payable to <u>Easley Church of God</u> noting the 5k Soles for Souls Race in the memo line. Checks and forms may be mailed to Easley Church of God, PO Box 443 Easley, SC 29641.Donations are tax-deductible.

Thank you for your support!